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2015-2016 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML
Top 5 Schools in League--6th Grade (6 Schools)

School
Whittier Middle School
Jenks East Intermediate School
University School

Classen School of Advanced Studies

Henryetta Middle School

Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
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Student
Jerry X
Krish K
Daniel W
Grant A
Lucas N
Henry H
Ryan A
Pundit V
Parker G
Raymond J
Chantal L
Grace Q
Jenna V
David Z
Xiwen X
Ceylan A
Genevieve D
Ray H
Emilio H
Rayaan R
Annelise E
Brandy L
Aaron P
Charlie P
Gracyn W
Dalton P
Simren S
Daniyal K
Kassidy L
Grant H
Idayingi L
Ashton M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

PO. Box 3136, Bartlesville, Oklahoma 74006-3136

Norman

Jenks

Tulsa
Oklahoma City
Henryetta

School
Whittier Middle School
University School
Jenks East Intermediate School
Jenks East Intermediate School
Whittier Middle School
University School
Jenks East Intermediate School
Whittier Middle School
Jenks East Intermediate School
Jenks East Intermediate School
Jenks East Intermediate School
Whittier Middle School
Jenks East Intermediate School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Classen School of Advanced Studies
University School
Whittier Middle School
University School
Whittier Middle School
University School
Whittier Middle School
University School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Henryetta Middle School
Classen School of Advanced Studies
Classen School of Advanced Studies
Classen School of Advanced Studies
Henryetta Middle School
Classen School of Advanced Studies
Henryetta Middle School

Town

Town

Norman

Tulsa

Jenks

Jenks

Norman

Tulsa

Jenks

Norman

Jenks

Jenks

Jenks

Norman

Jenks

Norman
Norman
Oklahoma City
Tulsa

Norman

Tulsa

Norman

Tulsa

Norman

Tulsa

Norman
Norman
Henryetta
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Henryetta
Oklahoma City
Henryetta

Team Score
134
132
119
89
76

Score
32
30
30
28
28
27
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
18
17
17
16
16
16



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Okmulgee, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Whittier Middle School Norman 134

2 Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 132

3 University School Tulsa 119

4 Classen School of Advanced Studies Oklahoma City 89

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jerry X Whittier Middle School Norman 32
2 Krish K University School Tulsa 30
2 Daniel W Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 30
4 Grant A Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 28
4 Lucas N Whittier Middle School Norman 28

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Whittier Middle School
University School
Heritage Hall School

Henryetta Middle School
Top 31 Students in League--7th Grade

Student
Sean C
Owen O
Luke O
Aiden O
Jesse S
Carter B
Grace B
Joshua C
Sarah C
Owen F
Sam R
Henry E
Zita O
Parish P
Trevor K
Jake P
John C
Katie C
Jasmyne L
Blake O
Addie R
Guillermo S
Ben A
Kiran N
Tamra S
Andrew S
Justin W
TyL
Annie P
Tyler S
Andrew S

Norman
Tulsa

Oklahoma City

Henryetta

School
Whittier Middle School
University School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
University School
Whittier Middle School
University School
University School
Heritage Hall School
Heritage Hall School
Heritage Hall School
Heritage Hall School
University School
University School
Henryetta Middle School
Heritage Hall School
Heritage Hall School
Heritage Hall School
Heritage Hall School
Heritage Hall School
Heritage Hall School
Classen School of Advanced Studies
Heritage Hall School
Heritage Hall School
Henryetta Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Heritage Hall School
Heritage Hall School
Henryetta Middle School
Heritage Hall School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML
Top 4 Schools in League--7th Grade (7 Schools)

School Town

Town
Norman
Tulsa
Norman
Norman
Tulsa
Norman
Tulsa
Tulsa
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Tulsa
Tulsa
Henryetta
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Henryetta
Norman
Norman
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Henryetta
Oklahoma City

Team Score
139
131
115
83

Score
34
31
31
31
30
25
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Okmulgee, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Whittier Middle School Norman 139

2 University School Tulsa 131

3 Heritage Hall School Oklahoma City 115

4 Henryetta Middle School Henryetta 83

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Sean C Whittier Middle School Norman 34
2 Owen O University School Tulsa 31
2 Aiden O Whittier Middle School Norman 31
2 Luke O Whittier Middle School Norman 31

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 5 Schools in League--8th Grade (7 Schools)

Rank
*1
*2

3
4
5

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML

School
Whittier Middle School
University School
Heritage Hall School
Classen School of Advanced Studies
Henryetta Middle School

Top 33 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Aaron X
Lasya K
Zile C
John F
Vincent L
Ariana B
Lindsay B
Danielle Q
Neil C
Amiya D
Saif S
Mitesha S
Hayden S
Carson S
Kortay V
Max B
Lucia T
Christina W
Julia H
Luke S
Nate B
Keaton L
Jaden P
Nathan R
Lana S
Mary Kate M
Dylan M
Uyen-Nhu Kristine N
Hardy W
Baker B
Thomas G
Austen M
Alex N

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Norman

Tulsa
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Henryetta

School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
University School
Whittier Middle School
Classen School of Advanced Studies
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Classen School of Advanced Studies
Whittier Middle School
Heritage Hall School
Whittier Middle School
Heritage Hall School
Whittier Middle School
University School
Heritage Hall School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Heritage Hall School
Henryetta Middle School
University School
University School
University School
Heritage Hall School
Heritage Hall School
Classen School of Advanced Studies
Heritage Hall School
Heritage Hall School
Heritage Hall School
Henryetta Middle School
Heritage Hall School

Town

Town

Norman
Norman
Norman

Tulsa

Norman
Oklahoma City
Norman
Norman
Oklahoma City
Norman
Oklahoma City
Norman
Oklahoma City
Norman

Tulsa
Oklahoma City
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Oklahoma City
Henryetta
Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Henryetta
Oklahoma City

Team Score
142
103
102
90
79

Score
33
32
27
26
26
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML

Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Okmulgee, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Whittier Middle School

2 University School

3 Heritage Hall School

4 Classen School of Advanced Studies

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Aaron X
2 Lasya K
3 Zile C
4 John F
4 Vincent L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Town

Norman

Tulsa

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

School Town

Whittier Middle School Norman
Whittier Middle School Norman
Whittier Middle School Norman
University School Tulsa
Whittier Middle School Norman

Team Score

142
103
102
90

Score
33
32
27
26
26



