

# OKLAHOMA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 3136, Bartlesville, Oklahoma 74006-3136

# 2015-2016 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

#### Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML

#### Top 5 Schools in League--6th Grade (6 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	134
*2	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	132
3	University School	Tulsa	119
4	Classen School of Advanced Studies	Oklahoma City	89
5	Henryetta Middle School	Henryetta	76

#### Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Jerry X	Whittier Middle School	Norman	32
*2	Krish K	University School	Tulsa	30
*2	Daniel W	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	30
4	Grant A	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	28
4	Lucas N	Whittier Middle School	Norman	28
6	Henry H	University School	Tulsa	27
7	Ryan A	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	26
7	Pundit V	Whittier Middle School	Norman	26
9	Parker G	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	24
9	Raymond J	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	24
9	Chantal L	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	24
9	Grace Q	Whittier Middle School	Norman	24
9	Jenna V	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	24
9	David Z	Whittier Middle School	Norman	24
15	Xiwen X	Whittier Middle School	Norman	22
16	Ceylan A	Classen School of Advanced Studies	Oklahoma City	21
16	Genevieve D	University School	Tulsa	21
16	Ray H	Whittier Middle School	Norman	21
16	Emilio H	University School	Tulsa	21
16	Rayaan R	Whittier Middle School	Norman	21
21	Annelise E	University School	Tulsa	20
21	Brandy L	Whittier Middle School	Norman	20
21	Aaron P	University School	Tulsa	20
21	Charlie P	Whittier Middle School	Norman	20
21	Gracyn W	Whittier Middle School	Norman	20
26	Dalton P	Henryetta Middle School	Henryetta	19
27	Simren S	Classen School of Advanced Studies	Oklahoma City	18
28	Daniyal K	Classen School of Advanced Studies	Oklahoma City	17
28	Kassidy L	Classen School of Advanced Studies	Oklahoma City	17
30	Grant H	Henryetta Middle School	Henryetta	16
30	Idayingi L	Classen School of Advanced Studies	Oklahoma City	16
30	Ashton M	Henryetta Middle School	Henryetta	16

# Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

#### Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Okmulgee, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	134
2	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	132
3	University School	Tulsa	119
4	Classen School of Advanced Studies	Oklahoma City	89

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jerry X	Whittier Middle School	Norman	32
2	Krish K	University School	Tulsa	30
2	Daniel W	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	30
4	Grant A	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	28
4	Lucas N	Whittier Middle School	Norman	28

### Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML

# Top 4 Schools in League--7th Grade (7 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	139
*2	University School	Tulsa	131
3	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	115
4	Henryetta Middle School	Henryetta	83

# Top 31 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Sean C	Whittier Middle School	Norman	34
*2	Owen O	University School	Tulsa	31
*2	Luke O	Whittier Middle School	Norman	31
*2	Aiden O	Whittier Middle School	Norman	31
5	Jesse S	University School	Tulsa	30
6	Carter B	Whittier Middle School	Norman	25
7	Grace B	University School	Tulsa	24
7	Joshua C	University School	Tulsa	24
7	Sarah C	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	24
7	Owen F	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	24
7	Sam R	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	24
12	Henry E	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	22
12	Zita O	University School	Tulsa	22
12	Parish P	University School	Tulsa	22
15	Trevor K	Henryetta Middle School	Henryetta	21
15	Jake P	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	21
17	John C	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	20
17	Katie C	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	20
17	Jasmyne L	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	20
17	Blake O	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	20
17	Addie R	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	20
17	Guillermo S	Classen School of Advanced Studies	Oklahoma City	20
23	Ben A	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	19
23	Kiran N	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	19
25	Tamra S	Henryetta Middle School	Henryetta	18
25	Andrew S	Whittier Middle School	Norman	18
25	Justin W	Whittier Middle School	Norman	18
28	Ty L	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	17
28	Annie P	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	17
28	Tyler S	Henryetta Middle School	Henryetta	17
28	Andrew S	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	17

# Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

#### Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Okmulgee, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	139
2	University School	Tulsa	131
3	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	115
4	Henryetta Middle School	Henryetta	83

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Sean C	Whittier Middle School	Norman	34
2	Owen O	University School	Tulsa	31
2	Aiden O	Whittier Middle School	Norman	31
2	Luke O	Whittier Middle School	Norman	31

### Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML

# Top 5 Schools in League--8th Grade (7 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	142
*2	University School	Tulsa	103
3	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	102
4	Classen School of Advanced Studies	Oklahoma City	90
5	Henryetta Middle School	Henryetta	79

### Top 33 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Aaron X	Whittier Middle School	Norman	33
*2	Lasya K	Whittier Middle School	Norman	32
3	Zile C	Whittier Middle School	Norman	27
4	John F	University School	Tulsa	26
4	Vincent L	Whittier Middle School	Norman	26
6	Ariana B	Classen School of Advanced Studies	Oklahoma City	25
7	Lindsay B	Whittier Middle School	Norman	24
7	Danielle Q	Whittier Middle School	Norman	24
9	Neil C	Classen School of Advanced Studies	Oklahoma City	23
9	Amiya D	Whittier Middle School	Norman	23
9	Saif S	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	23
12	Mitesha S	Whittier Middle School	Norman	22
12	Hayden S	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	22
12	Carson S	Whittier Middle School	Norman	22
12	Kortay V	University School	Tulsa	22
16	Max B	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	21
16	Lucia T	Whittier Middle School	Norman	21
16	Christina W	Whittier Middle School	Norman	21
19	Julia H	Whittier Middle School	Norman	20
19	Luke S	Whittier Middle School	Norman	20
21	Nate B	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	19
21	Keaton L	Henryetta Middle School	Henryetta	19
21	Jaden P	University School	Tulsa	19
24	Nathan R	University School	Tulsa	18
24	Lana S	University School	Tulsa	18
26	Mary Kate M	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	17
26	Dylan M	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	17
26	Uyen-Nhu Kristine N	Classen School of Advanced Studies	Oklahoma City	17
26	Hardy W	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	17
30	Baker B	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	16
30	Thomas G	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	16
30	Austen M	Henryetta Middle School	Henryetta	16
30	Alex N	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	16

# Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

#### Cleveland, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Okmulgee, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	142
2	University School	Tulsa	103
3	Heritage Hall School	Oklahoma City	102
4	Classen School of Advanced Studies	Oklahoma City	90

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Aaron X	Whittier Middle School	Norman	33
2	Lasya K	Whittier Middle School	Norman	32
3	Zile C	Whittier Middle School	Norman	27
4	John F	University School	Tulsa	26
4	Vincent L	Whittier Middle School	Norman	26